CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Emmo===g

Damp

1 Year Limited Warranty
15.21

E12

5

B10

60

7.34

Flynt Il - 56375-FBBNK

5 Light Island

Color Flat Black-Brushed Polished Nickel

T

For those looking for elevated classic style, the Flynt Il by
Craftmade, offered in 3 sizes of lanterns and an island, is the ideal
choice. The clean lines of the substantial frame surround the
elegant center cluster of the sleek candle-style bulbs. Offered in
brushed polished nickel or flat black with contrast brushed
polished nickel candle sleeves and accents.

e Included 6 x12" & 2 x 6" Downrods
e Extra12" Downrods: Part #563-DOWNROD-(FINISH)
e 6x60W Candelabra Base Bulbs (Not included)

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Downrod Length (in.)
2nd Downrod (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

40.13
15
19
72
12

4.45
0.87
22.48

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2023 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

