CRAFTMADE



Flynt II - 56375-FBBNK

5 Light Island

Color Flat Black-Brushed Polished Nickel





For those looking for elevated classic style, the Flynt II by Craftmade, offered in 3 sizes of lanterns and an island, is the ideal choice. The clean lines of the substantial frame surround the elegant center cluster of the sleek candle-style bulbs. Offered in brushed polished nickel or flat black with contrast brushed polished nickel candle sleeves and accents.

- Included 6 x 12" & 2 x 6" Downrods
- Extra 12" Downrods: Part #563-DOWNROD-(FINISH)
- 6 x 60W Candelabra Base Bulbs (Not included)

Specs

Mounting Location	Damp	Dept
Warranty	1 Year Limited Warranty	Widt
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	15.21	Heig
Bulb Base	E12	Lead
Bulbs	5	Dow
Bulb Size	B10	2nd
Bulb Wattage	60	Cand
Carton Size (CU FT)	7.34	Cand

Dimensions

Depth (in.)	40.13
Width (in.)	15
Height (in.)	19
Leadwire Length (in.)	72
Downrod Length (in.)	12
2nd Downrod (in.)	6
Canopy Width (in.)	4.45
Canopy Height (in.)	0.87
Canopy Length (in.)	22.48

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2023 All Rights Reserved